Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Cathode Bar to
Indicate Diode Direction
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Package Description Packaging Quantity Industry Standard
Q12 QFN 3x3 5000 EIA-481-1
S D O - 2 1 4 2500 EIA-481-1
PLED X Q12
TYPE
PLED: LED Protector
V
  6 Volts
  9 Volts
13 Volts
18 Volts
PACKAGE TYPE
Q12: 3.0x3.0mm QFN
S:  DO-214
DRM
8
PLED Open LED Protectors
Revision: July 08, 2010
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PLED Series
PLED Series
DO-214 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-1 Standards
0.472
(12.0) 0.36
(9.2)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.4)
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia.
12.99